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CATEGORY DESCRIPTION DATE OF 
ACQUISTION 

VALUE  
(NEW) 

EXPECTED LIFE  
(yrs) 

ESTIMATED 
REPLACEMENT 

COST 

LAND None     

BUILDINGS None     

STREET 
FURNITURE ETC 

4 x Notice Boards 

• Station Road, Gt Fransham 

• Corner of Beeston Lane, Station Road, Gt Fransham 

• Main Road, Lt Fransham, by Eastbound bus stop 

• Beeston Road, Lt Fransham 

2014 £2,720 10 years £600 each 

 Village Sign, Main Road, Lt Fransham Refurbished 
2007 

£5,000 25 years £6,000 

 2 x Bus Shelters 2019 £12,000 25 years £14,400 

 2 x Bench Seats 

• Layby on A47 – near Village Sign 

• Corner of Beeston Lane, Station Road, Gt Fransham 

Not known. 
Refurbished 
2022 

£1,000 25 years £600 each 

 3 x Dog Bins 

• Station Road, village hall 

• Kirkhams Meadows, By No. 1  

• Station Road, by entrance to Ash House 
2 x Litter Bins 

• On Bus Shelters 

 
2016 
2012 
2012 
 
2019 

 
 
 

£300 
 

£428 

 
 
 

25 Years 
 
 

 
 
 

£120 each 
 

£264 each 

OTHER  • 2 x Jubilee Plaques 

• 2 x Fly Tipping Signs (with brackets) 

2022 
2024 

£465 
£190 

25 years £300 each 
£85 each 

TOTAL £22,103   
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