FRANSHAM PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER

Approved: 19th March 2024 Reviewed Annually

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF ACQUISTION	VALUE (NEW)	EXPECTED LIFE (yrs)	ESTIMATED REPLACEMENT COST
LAND	None				
BUILDINGS	None				
STREET	4 x Notice Boards	2014	£2,720	10 years	£600 each
FURNITURE ETC	Station Road, Gt Fransham				
	Corner of Beeston Lane, Station Road, Gt Fransham				
	Main Road, Lt Fransham, by Eastbound bus stop				
	Beeston Road, Lt Fransham				
	Village Sign, Main Road, Lt Fransham	Refurbished	£5,000	25 years	£6,000
		2007			
	2 x Bus Shelters	2019	£12,000	25 years	£14,400
	2 x Bench Seats	Not known.	£1,000	25 years	£600 each
	Layby on A47 – near Village Sign	Refurbished			
	Corner of Beeston Lane, Station Road, Gt Fransham	2022			
	3 x Dog Bins				
	Station Road, village hall	2016			
	Kirkhams Meadows, By No. 1	2012			
	Station Road, by entrance to Ash House	2012	£300	25 Years	£120 each
	2 x Litter Bins				
	On Bus Shelters	2019	£428		£264 each
OTHER	2 x Jubilee Plaques	2022	£465	25 years	£300 each
	2 x Fly Tipping Signs (with brackets)	2024	£190		£85 each
		TOTAL	£22,103		